Clare County Livestock Auction, LLC
Livestock Office: 989-386-9256
Owner/Auctioneer: David Clark 810-441-6191
Field Representative: Terry Howson 989-687-2503

Results from January 8, 2015 Special Feeder Auction

Total Sold: 438


	Beef Breed Feeder Heifers

	Weight
	Qty
	Price/Hundred
	Avg. $

	200-299lbs
	2
	115.00-190.00
	147.61

	300-399lbs
	1
	200.00
	200.00

	400-499lbs
	20
	160.00-247.50
	227.93

	500-599lbs
	41
	175.00-230.00
	218.76

	600-699lbs
	33
	170.00-230.00
	213.23

	700-799lbs
	3
	187.50
	187.50

	800-899lbs
	0
	
	

	900-999lbs
	0
	
	

	1000-1099lbs
	0
	
	

	1100-1199lbs
	0
	
	

	
	100
	
	

	

	Dairy Breed Feeder Heifers

	Weight
	Qty
	Price/Hundred
	Avg. $

	200-299lbs
	0
	
	

	300-399lbs
	10
	125.00-140.00
	134.95

	400-499lbs
	2
	155.00-165.00
	159.57

	500-599lbs
	0
	
	

	600-699lbs
	0
	
	

	700-799lbs
	0
	
	

	800-899lbs
	0
	
	

	900-999lbs
	0
	
	

	
	12
	
	

	

	Cow/Calf Pairs and Bred Females

	Bred Females
	18
	$1,200.00 - $1,875.00

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Upcoming Special Feeder Auctions:

	
	
	
	

	
	
	March 19, 2015
	1:00p.m.

	
	
	April 16, 2015
	1:00p.m.

	
	
	May 7, 2015
	1:00p.m.

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Beef Breed Feeder Steers

	Weight
	Qty
	Price/Hundred
	Avg. $

	100-199lbs
	2
	120.00-150.00
	135.23

	200-299lbs
	3
	185.00-250.00
	206.67

	300-399lbs
	6
	125.00-225.00
	203.17

	400-499lbs
	20
	215.00-250.00
	232.85

	500-599lbs
	25
	180.00-247.50
	231.43

	600-699lbs
	45
	190.00-235.00
	220.10

	700-799lbs
	19
	195.00-228.50
	204.48

	800-899lbs
	4
	165.00-200.00
	184.16

	900-999lbs
	1
	180.00
	180.00

	1200-1200lbs
	0
	
	

	
	125
	
	

	

	Dairy Breed Feeder Steers

	Weight
	Qty
	Price/Hundred
	Avg. $

	100-199lbs
	 22
	95.00-190.00
	170.52

	200-299lbs
	26
	127.50-150.00
	150.00

	300-399lbs
	54
	95.00-190.00
	175.94

	400-499lbs
	35
	112.50-185.00
	171.03

	500-599lbs
	15
	165.00-175.00
	172.26

	600-699lbs
	15
	115.00-173.00
	168.52

	700-799lbs
	6
	170.00
	170.00

	800-899lbs
	2
	137.50-145.00
	141.16

	900-999lbs
	0
	
	

	1000-1099lbs
	0
	
	

	1100-1199.00
	0
	
	

	
	175
	
	

	

	Dairy Breed Feeder Bulls

	Weight
	Qty
	Price/Hundred
	Avg. $

	200-299lbs
	5
	150.00
	150.00

	300-399lbs
	1
	165.00
	165.00

	Beef Breed Feeder Bulls

	300-399lbs
	
	
	

	500-599lbs
	
	
	

	600-699lbs
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]
	

	700-799lbs
	2
	165.00
	165.00

	800-899lbs
	
	
	



